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Think ahead.

229750

Tork Abfalleimer

Produktangaben  system
B1

Breite
33cm

Kompatible Produkte

w

204060 209860
Tork Abfallsécke 50 L Tork Abfallsacke 60 L

Transportdaten

Verbrauchseinheit
EAN 7310791061078
Verpackungsmaterial Carton
Stiicke 1
Bruttogewicht 21799
Hohe 720 mm
Lange 250 mm
Breite 330 mm
Nettogewicht 17959
Menge 59.4 dm3

Material
Metall/Kunststoff

Hohe
72 cm

Transporteinheit
7310791061078

Carton

2.2kg
720 mm
330 mm
250 mm
1.8 kg

59.4 dm3

Lange
25cm

Farbe
Weil

Palette

7322540271195

160
348.64 kg
1670 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
287.2 kg

9.5 m3
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